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1006729173
929952663
76862461
926769858
950570893
941942485
893906858
1004425278
1011682679
868028257
890474688
456423714
1010952890
1058450831
814468581
950570326
944951061
918238895

883122550
861788626
959555838
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58549904
957265268
1007705360
890474794

1061861341
962360301
869542998

64662923
982247979
927141611

1006730352

1922 : a novel

438 days : an extraordinary true story of survival at sea
As I lay dying

The bassoon king : my life in art, faith, and idiocy

Bill O'Reilly's legends and lies : the patriots

Blood trail

The body in the library

Caroline : little house, revisited

The city of brass : a novel

A clockwork orange

Death on the Nile

Dreams from my father : a story of race and inheritance
Eiger dreams : [ventures among men and mountains]
Forever and a Day

Gilead

Gone with the witch : a wishcraft mystery

The high graders : a novel

Hitler's last days : the death of the Nazi regime and the
world's most notorious dictator

I've got you under my skin
Inherit the dead

Irena's children : the extraordinary story of the woman who
saved 2,500 children from the Warsaw ghetto

Learn Spanish - level 1: introduction to Spanish : Volume 1:
Lessons 1-25

Legend in green velvet
Milk and honey
Mindhunter : inside the FBI's elite serial crime unit

No-drama discipline : the whole-brain way to calm the chaos
and nurture your child's developing mind

The Noel Stranger

One snowy night : a Heartbreaker Bay Christmas novella
The perfume collector : a novel

The pilgrim's progress

The road to Jonestown : Jim Jones and Peoples Temple
A separate peace

Seven days of us : a novel



990140869 The seven husbands of Evelyn Hugo : a novel
957589495 The shattered tree

948192086 Shoe dog : a memoir by the creator of Nike
849518538 The silver star

953166463 Skeleton crew

953447862 A toxic Trousseau

1002304371 Why gender matters : what parents and teachers need to
know about the emerging science of sex differences

961181241 The witch and the dead
989516575 Words in deep blue
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907950963
1059035936
768841593
1054716057
729230756
906819989
849739162

987358237
1055657818
867714502
881155476
901323036
1023862669
1061862238
916085877

993624919

1050299571
1056625241
958931763
1033603369
1003107199
903245753

1053623844
990183267

843125493
875273130
1054128806
843126658
948751288
1004354047

1001357365
1058581384
830116457
1032722250
1053623880
1049577561
948595600
950902123
748370954

Amish promises

Archenemies

As | lay dying : the corrected text

Black wings beating

Bone in the throat

Booked for trouble : Lighthouse library mystery

Bootstrapper : from broke to badass on a northern Michigan
farm

Bread of angels

Broken things

Bullseye : an original Will Robie/Camel Club short story
Burial rites

By book or by crook

Claws for concern

The colors of all the cattle

The complete cooking for two cookbook : 650 recipes for
everything you'll ever want to make

The complete make-ahead cookbook : from appetizers to
desserts 500 recipes you can make in advance

Crowfeather's trial

Dear Evan Hansen : the novel

Designing your life : how to build a well-lived, joyful life
Dog Man. Vol. 5, Lord of the fleas.

Dreaming of a white wolf Christmas

Effortless healing : 9 simple ways to sidestep illness, shed
excess weight, and help your body fix itself

Escaping From Houdini

The essential Instant Pot cookbook : foolproof recipes for
your electric pressure cooker

The fire. [vol. 3]

The first fifteen lives of Harry August
Flashback

Gideon's sword

Her one and only : a novel

High performance habits : how extraordinary people become
that way

Highland dragon warrior

Homebody

The horse in my garage and other stories
How to relax

The iron flower

Kingdom of ash

Land of silence

Liberty's last stand

The master falconer



893156114
893145681
1021050179
1041937213
1058240147
1015873654
906829493
464188040

1021184381

232116206
1021178259
969900440

881282001
911058179
936169357
948577411
1044771065
773580311
869432700
1048402969
957773244
893114451
1023822030
1041937254
1031214676
1006248253
940954779
1054128737
1010953167
678588025
1057018300

Michael vey : the prisoner of cell 25
Moonlight in the morning

Murder borrowed, murder blue
Nightblood

Nine Perfect Strangers

The ones who got away

Opening up

The other end of the leash : why we do what we do around
dogs

The politics of resentment : rural consciousness in Wisconsin
and the rise of Scott Walker

Prep : a novel
Refuge cove

Resisting happiness : a true story about why we sabotage
ourselves, feel overwhelmed, set aside our dreams, and lack
the courage to simply be ourselves . . . and how to start
choosing happiness again!

Second chance summer

A separate peace : a seperate peace series
The sheriff takes a wife : a novel

Sins of the past : a romantic suspense novella collection.
Skyward

Slow horses

Specials

The spy with the red balloon

Stalking Jack the Ripper

This girl : a novel

Tin man

The towering sky

Unbury Carol : a novel

Vacationland.

Version control

What if it's us

Where we belong

Wicked intentions

You don't own me : an Under Suspicion Novel



