

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Friday, November 9, 2018, 11:07 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_181109_110752_eAudios.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1006729173	1922 : a novel
929952663	438 days : an extraordinary true story of survival at sea
76862461	As I lay dying
926769858	The bassoon king : my life in art, faith, and idiocy
950570893	Bill O'Reilly's legends and lies : the patriots
941942485	Blood trail
893906858	The body in the library
1004425278	Caroline : little house, revisited
1011682679	The city of brass : a novel
868028257	A clockwork orange
890474688	Death on the Nile
456423714	Dreams from my father : a story of race and inheritance
1010952890	Eiger dreams : [ventures among men and mountains]
1058450831	Forever and a Day
814468581	Gilead
950570326	Gone with the witch : a wishcraft mystery
944951061	The high graders : a novel
918238895	Hitler's last days : the death of the Nazi regime and the world's most notorious dictator
883122550	l've got you under my skin
861788626	Inherit the dead
959555838	Irena's children : the extraordinary story of the woman who saved 2,500 children from the Warsaw ghetto
815769589	Learn Spanish - level 1: introduction to Spanish : Volume 1: Lessons 1-25
58549904	Legend in green velvet
957265268	Milk and honey
1007705360	Mindhunter : inside the FBI's elite serial crime unit
890474794	No-drama discipline : the whole-brain way to calm the chaos and nurture your child's developing mind
1061861341	The Noel Stranger
962360301	One snowy night : a Heartbreaker Bay Christmas novella
869542998	The perfume collector : a novel
64662923	The pilgrim's progress
982247979	The road to Jonestown : Jim Jones and Peoples Temple
927141611	A separate peace
1006730352	Seven days of us : a novel

990140869	The seven husbands of Evelyn Hugo : a novel
957589495	The shattered tree
948192086	Shoe dog : a memoir by the creator of Nike
849518538	The silver star
953166463	Skeleton crew
953447862	A toxic Trousseau
1002304371	Why gender matters : what parents and teachers need to know about the emerging science of sex differences
961181241	The witch and the dead
989516575	Words in deep blue

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_181109_110752_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

907950963	Amish promises
1059035936	Archenemies
768841593	As I lay dying : the corrected text
1054716057	Black wings beating
729230756	Bone in the throat
906819989	Booked for trouble : Lighthouse library mystery
849739162	Bootstrapper : from broke to badass on a northern Michigan farm
987358237	Bread of angels
1055657818	Broken things
867714502	Bullseye : an original Will Robie/Camel Club short story
881155476	Burial rites
901323036	By book or by crook
1023862669	Claws for concern
1061862238	The colors of all the cattle
916085877	The complete cooking for two cookbook : 650 recipes for everything you'll ever want to make
993624919	The complete make-ahead cookbook : from appetizers to desserts 500 recipes you can make in advance
1050299571	Crowfeather's trial
1056625241	Dear Evan Hansen : the novel
958931763	Designing your life : how to build a well-lived, joyful life
1033603369	Dog Man. Vol. 5, Lord of the fleas.
1003107199	Dreaming of a white wolf Christmas
903245753	Effortless healing : 9 simple ways to sidestep illness, shed excess weight, and help your body fix itself
1053623844	Escaping From Houdini
990183267	The essential Instant Pot cookbook : foolproof recipes for your electric pressure cooker
843125493	The fire. [vol. 3]
875273130	The first fifteen lives of Harry August
1054128806	Flashback
843126658	Gideon's sword
948751288	Her one and only : a novel
1004354047	High performance habits : how extraordinary people become that way
1001357365	Highland dragon warrior
1058581384	Homebody
830116457	The horse in my garage and other stories
1032722250	How to relax
1053623880	The iron flower
1049577561	Kingdom of ash
948595600	Land of silence
950902123	Liberty's last stand
748370954	The master falconer

893156114	Michael vey : the prisoner of cell 25
893145681	Moonlight in the morning
1021050179	Murder borrowed, murder blue
1041937213	Nightblood
1058240147	Nine Perfect Strangers
1015873654	The ones who got away
906829493	Opening up
464188040	The other end of the leash : why we do what we do around dogs
1021184381	The politics of resentment : rural consciousness in Wisconsin and the rise of Scott Walker
232116206	Prep : a novel
1021178259	Refuge cove
969900440	Resisting happiness: a true story about why we sabotage ourselves, feel overwhelmed, set aside our dreams, and lack the courage to simply be ourselves and how to start choosing happiness again!
881282001	Second chance summer
911058179	A separate peace : a seperate peace series
936169357	The sheriff takes a wife : a novel
948577411	Sins of the past : a romantic suspense novella collection.
1044771065	Skyward
773580311	Slow horses
869432700	Specials
1048402969	The spy with the red balloon
957773244	Stalking Jack the Ripper
893114451	This girl : a novel
1023822030	Tin man
1041937254	The towering sky
1031214676	Unbury Carol : a novel
1006248253	Vacationland.
940954779	Version control
1054128737	What if it's us
1010953167	Where we belong
678588025	Wicked intentions
1057018300	You don't own me : an Under Suspicion Novel